

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Rate of Measurement—
 Date and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Murkatta Astham - Bangelwa road ke Bhala Baba Mandir se Dhampur Hote Hue sakhal Grida Tak.				
Agency	S. B. Engicon Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No	3/MBD/2022-23				
Package No	MR- N/22-23 Mungar/01				
Agreement Value	Rs 7287429.00				
Const. cost	Rs 4923276.00				
Maint. cost	Rs 2364153.00				
Date of commencement	18.8.2022				
Date of completion	17.05.2023				
Rate approved	(-) 11.55% below				
<u>work Done</u>					
Record measurement Dated	27.9.22				
① Clearing & grubbing road land, . . .					
	$2 \times (7 \times 10) \times 30.00 \times 2.00 =$				8400.00
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 =$				960.00
	$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 2.00 =$				40.00
					9400.00 m ²
	or				0.940 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land, ----					
0.9404 Ha Vide TMB Page ①					
@ Rs 59726.13/Ha = Rs 56143.00					
② Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders, ----					
1834.20 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑧					
@ Rs 253.56/m ³ = Rs 465680.00					
(3/4) Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM type) ----					
22.73 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 4541.54/m ³ = Rs 103229.00					
(4/5) Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM type-3) ----					
39.35 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 4364.92/m ³ = Rs 171760.00					
(5/6) P/V & applying prime coat with B.E. (SS-1) ----					
524.67 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑪					
@ Rs 59.39/m ² = Rs 31160.00					
(6/7) P/V & applying tack coat with B.E. (AS-1) ----					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/R		Rs 5585173.00
Add s Fee Vide TM B Page (13)					Rs 37235.00
					Rs 5622408.00
less below @ 11.55% 12.55% =					649388.00 Rs 705812.00
					Rs 4916796.00
Handed 8.12.22 S.E.					4973020.00
Cand 16/11/22					

		CH-T-3054M/R NMP.	Rs 4973020/-
		Memo of Payment	
248651.00		By S. 250000/-	
99460.00		By I.T. 2.1	
44402.00		By CUST 1.1	4440197/-
44402.00		By SUST 1.1	4440197/-
49730.00		By L. com 1.1	
49757.00		By s. fee	
48859.00		By Royalty 0.853	
45863.00		By MD for trees	
4311896.00		By cheque (co-payment)	
4973020.00		Total	
Passed for Rs 49,73,020/- (Rupees			
Forty Nine Lakh Seventy Three			
Thousand Twenty) only.			

Hand

17/11/22